ＵＦＯ  ＭＩＬＬ 1
Simple _ Speed _ Smart
YIH TROUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD2
Taper polygon + Centralizing cylinder
Design of UFO Mill
ＵＦＯ  ＭＩＬＬ 3
Taper polygon + Centralizing cylinder
Design of UFO Mill

L1
D1
DBB3 •	HSS
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Carbide
Head Screw Key
D D1 d L L1
BB3-1010-60 10
11
9.7 10
60
23
0.11  10
 11
C03016 T09P
BB3-1010-90 90 0.13
BB3-1212-70 12
13
11.5 12
70 0.13  12
 13
C03517 T10P
BB3-1212-100 100 0.15
BB3-1414-80 14
15
13.5 14
80
25
0.14  14
 15BB3-1414-110 110 0.16
BB3-1616-80
16
17
15.5 16
80
29
0.15
 16
 17
C04020 T15P
BB3-1616-110 110 0.18
BB3-1616-160 160 0.2
BB3-1818-80
18 17.5 18
80
32
0.16
 18
BB3-1818-120 120 0.18
BB3-2020-90
20
21
19.5 20
90
35
0.17
 20
 21
C05021 T20P
BB3-2020-120 120 0.2
BB3-2020-180   180 0.23
BB3-2525-100
25 24.5 25
100
43
0.4
 25BB3-2525-130 130 0.5
BB3-2525-180 180 0.7
d：h6
D：
0.0
0.01~─0.02

Common Holders
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) Carbide
Head Screw Key
D D1 d L L1
BB3W-1010-60
10
11
9.7 10
60
25
0.20
 10
 11
C03016 T09PBB3W-1010-90 90 0.25
BB3W-1010-120 120 0.35
BB3W-1212-70
12
13
11.5 12
70
27
0.26
 12
 13
C03517 T10P
BB3W-1212-100 100 0.30
BB3W-1212-140 140 0.40
BB3W-1414-80 14
15
13.5 14
80
28
0.30  14
 15BB3W-1414-110 110 0.40
BB3W-1616-80
16
17
15.5 16
80
31
0.40
 16
 17
C04020 T15PBB3W-1616-110 110 0.50
BB3W-1616-170 170 0.70
BB3W •	Carbide
Taper Polygon
Concentricity: ± 0.005mm
d：h6

C03517 T10P
BB3-16
16
17
15.5 8.5 26 8 0.08
 16
 17
C04020 T15P
BB3-20
20
21
19.5 10.5 26 10 0.09
 20
 21
C05021 T20P
BB3-25 25 24.5 12.5 26 12 0.10  25 C05021 T20P
BB3 •	HSS
            D：
0.0
0.01~─0.02